EMI/RFI Y2-VY2
Vishay BCcomponents
Document Number: 28535 For technical questions contact: CDC@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 24-Aug-05 75
Ceramic Disc Capacitors
Safety Standard Approved Disc Capacitor
FEATURES
• Complying with “EN 132 400” and “IEC 60384-14,

(mm)
CLEAR TEXT CODE CATALOG NUMBER
15th DIGIT*:
T = REEL; U = AMMO;
3 = BULK; (2)
8th AND 9th DIGIT*:
63 = REEL; 64 = AMMO;
65 = BULK; (3)
VY2 FOR LEADSPACING 5.0 mm 2200 VAC, 50 Hz, 2 SECONDS
10
±10
U2J (N750)
7.5
5.0 5.0 3.0
VY2100K29U2JS6*V5 2252 814 **006
15 VY2150K29U2JS6*V5 2252 814 **106
22 VY2220K29U2JS6*V5 2252 814 **206
33 VY2330K29U2JS6*V5 2252 814 **306
47 VY2470K29U2JS6*V5 2252 814 **406
68 VY2680K29Y5SS6*V5 2252 814 **606
100 VY2101K29Y5SS6*V5 2252 814 **016
150 Y5S VY2151K29Y5SS6*V5 2252 814 **116
220 VY2221K29Y5SS6*V5 2252 814 **216
330 VY2331K29Y5SS6*V5 2252 814 **316
470 VY2471K29Y5SS6*V5 2252 814 **416
680 VY2681M29Y5US6*V5 2252 814 **617
1000 VY2102M29Y5US6*V5 2252 814 **027
1500 Y5U 8.0 VY2152M31Y5US6*V5 2252 814 **127
2200 ±20 9.0 VY2222M35Y5US6*V5 2252 814 **227
3300 10.5 VY2332M41Y5US6*V5 2252 814 **327
3900 11.0 VY2392M43Y5US6*V5 2252 814 **377
4700 12.5 VY2472M49Y5US6*V5 2252 814 **427
ORDERING INFORMATION
C
(pF)
TOL.

68 VY2680K29Y5SS6*V7 2252 814 **606
100 VY2101K29Y5SS6*V7 2252 814 **016
150 Y5S VY2151K29Y5SS6*V7 2252 814 **116
220 VY2221K29Y5SS6*V7 2252 814 **216
330 VY2331K29Y5SS6*V7 2252 814 **316
470 VY2471K29Y5SS6*V7 2252 814 **416
680
±20 Y5U
VY2681M29Y5US6*V7 2252 814 **617
1000 VY2102M29Y5US6*V7 2252 814 **027
1500 8.0 VY2152M31Y5US6*V7 2252 814 **127
2200 9.0 VY2222M35Y5US6*V7 2252 814 **227
3300 10.5 VY2332M41Y5US6*V7 2252 814 **327
3900 11.0 VY2392M43Y5US6*V7 2252 814 **377
4700 12.5 VY2472M49Y5US6*V7 2252 814 **427
6800 14.5 VY2682M59Y5US63V7 2252 814 68627
0.01µF 16.0 VY2103M63Y5US63V7 2252 814 68037
Document Number: 28535 For technical questions contact: CDC@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Revision: 24-Aug-05 77
EMI/RFI Y2-VY2
Ceramic Disc Capacitors

VY2680K29Y5SS6*V0 2252 814 **606
100 VY2101K29Y5SS6*V0 2252 814 **016
150 VY2151K29Y5SS6*V0 2252 814 **116
220 VY2221K29Y5SS6*V0 2252 814 **216
330 VY2331K29Y5SS6*V0 2252 814 **316
470 VY2471K29Y5SS6*V0 2252 814 **416
680
±20 Y5U
VY2681M29Y5US6*V0 2252 814 **617
1000 VY2102M29Y5US6*V0 2252 814 **027
1500 8.0 VY2152M31Y5US6*V0 2252 814 **127
2200 9.0 VY2222M35Y5US6*V0 2252 814 **227
3300 10.5 VY2332M41Y5US6*V0 2252 814 **327
3900 11.0 VY2392M43Y5US6*V0 2252 814 **377
4700 12.5 VY2472M49Y5US6*V0 2252 814 **427
6800 14.5 VY2682M59Y5US6*V0 2252 814 **627
0.01µF 16.0 VY2103M63Y5US6*V0 2252 814 **037
LEADSPACING 5.0 AND 7.5 mm
LEADSPACING 10.0 mm
Note
1. The capacitors are supplied in bulk packaging (cardboard boxes), in tape on reel or in ammopack.